9
Screw Terminal Block Cables XW2Z
Pre-terminated Cables Simplify
Connection of Terminal Blocks to
PLC Modules
1 Reduce setup time with cables
pre-terminated for the exact PLC
module in use
1 No need to make custom connectors
1 Crimp hook-terminated cables connect
XW2B terminal blocks with PLC
modules and input boards from any
manufacturer
Ordering Information
3 CABLES
Appearance Applicable terminal
block
Cable length Part number
XW2B-20G5
XW2B 20G4
0.5 m (1.64 ft) XW2Z-050A
XW2B-20G4
XW2B-20G5-T
1 m (3.28 ft) XW2Z-100A
XW2B-20G5-T
XW2B-20G5-D 1.5 m (4.92 ft) XW2Z-150A
Single cable for
XW2B 20G5 D
XW2B-20G5-IN16 2 m (6.56 ft) XW2Z-200A
Single cable for
32-point I/O modules 3 m (9.84 ft) XW2Z-300A32 oint I/O modules
5 m (16.40 ft) XW2Z-500A
XW2B-40G5
XW2B 40G4
0.5 m (1.64 ft) XW2Z-050B
XW2B-40G4 1 m (3.28 ft) XW2Z-100B
1.5 m (4.92 ft) XW2Z-150B
2 m (6.56 ft) XW2Z-200B
Single cable for 3 m (9.84 ft) XW2Z-300BSingle cable for
32- and 64-point I/O modules 5 m (16.40 ft) XW2Z-500B
XW2B-60G5
XW2B 60G4
1 m (3.28 ft) XW2Z-100H-1
XW2B-60G4
2 m (6.56 ft) XW2Z-200H-1
Single cable for CS1W
3 m (9.84 ft) XW2Z-300H-1
Single cable for CS1W
high-density I/O modules 5 m (16.40 ft) XW2Z-500H-1
XW2C-20G5-IN16 1 m (3.28 ft) and 0.75 m (2.46 ft) XW2Z-100D
1.5 m (4.92 ft) and 1.25 m (4.10 ft) XW2Z-150D
2 m (6.56 ft) and 1.75 m (5.74 ft) XW2Z-200D
Bifurcated cable for 3 m (9.84 ft) and 2.75 m (9.02 ft) XW2Z-300DBifurcated cable for
32- and 64-point I/O modules 5 m (16.40 ft) and 4.75 m (15.58 ft) XW2Z-500D
XW2B-40G5 and
XW2B 20G5
1 m (3.28 ft) and 1 m (3.28 ft) XW2Z-100H-2
XW2B-20G5
2 m (6.56 ft) and 2 m (6.56 ft) XW2Z-200H-2
Bifurcated cable for
3 m (9.84 ft) and 3 m (6.56 ft) XW2Z-300H-2
Bifurcated cable for
CS1W high--density I/O modules 5 m (16.40 ft) and 5 m (16.40 ft) XW2Z-500H-2
XW2Z XW2Z
2
Cables (continued)
Appearance Applicable terminal
block
Cable length Part number
Three XW2B-20G5 1 m (3.28 ft) and 0.75 m (2.45 ft) and 1 m (3.28 ft) XW2Z-100H-3
2 m (6.56 ft) and 1.75 m (5.74 ft) and 2 m (6.56 ft) XW2Z-200H-3
Three connector cable for
3 m (9.84 ft) and 2.75 m (9.02 ft) and 3 m (9.84 ft) XW2Z-300H-3
Three-connector cable for
48- and 96-point I/O modules 5 m (16.40 ft) and 4.75 m (15.58 ft) and 5 m (16.40 ft) XW2Z-500H-3
XW2B-20G5
XW2B 20G4
1 m (3.28 ft) XW2Z-100F
XW2B-20G4 1.5 m (4.92 ft) XW2Z-150F
2 m (6.56 ft) XW2Z-200F
Single cable terminated 3 m (9.84 ft) XW2Z-300FSingle cable terminated
with crimp hooks 5 m (16.40 ft) XW2Z-500F
Specifications
3 RATINGS/CHARACTERISTICS